Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Independent Non-Public Schools

Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Independent Non-Public Schools

Michael Grimmer Middle School
Kolling Elementary School

Hal E Clark Middle School
George Bibich Elementary School
James H Watson Elementary School
Kahler Middle School

Protsman Elementary School
Homan Elementary School

Peifer Elementary School
Aquinas School at St Andrew's
Saint Michael School

Saint John Evangelist School
Saint Mary Catholic Comm School (CP)
Saint Mary School

Saint Casimir School

Saint John Bosco School

Saint John The Baptist School
Our Lady Of Grace School

Saint Thomas More School
Queen Of All Saints School

Saint Stanislaus Kostka School
Crown Point Christian School

Michael Grimmer Middle School
Kolling Elementary School

Hal E Clark Middle School
George Bibich Elementary School
James H Watson Elementary School
Kahler Middle School

Protsman Elementary School
Homan Elementary School

Peifer Elementary School
Aquinas School at St Andrew's
Saint Michael School

Saint John Evangelist School
Saint Mary Catholic Comm School
Saint Mary School

Saint Casimir School

Saint John Bosco School

Saint John The Baptist School
Our Lady Of Grace School

Saint Thomas More School
Queen Of All Saints School

Saint Stanislaus Kostka School
Crown Point Christian School

208

210
32
46

243
62
58
38
37
23

66
42
85
47
69
28
72
32
20
121

21
176
22
17
198
24
16
16
26
1
16
29
36
77
49
38
18
32
2
24
53

241

297
26
23

313
43
35
35
41
18
43
49
42

126

85
33
71
39
19
83

291
93
379
55
56
362
90
55
70
37

87
111
59
104

82
37
115
35
23
178

School Total

222
124
271
58
62
257
106
79
69
30
48
67
102
39
62
32
70
33
90

20
173

183
95
344
68
40
258
63
45
55
21
39
72
68
16
25
14
30
23
77
19
6

89

School Total

164

104

293

65

64

203

79

58

69

16

41

94

90

16

11

6

33

19

82

14

4
137

474
188
723
123
96
620
153
100
125
58
87
159
179
75
129
62
112
60
192

29
267

386
228
564
123
126
460
185
137
138
46
89
161
192
55
73
38
103
52
172

24
310

821
283
1037
171
166
971
252
188
189
113
118
220
270
133
276
141
226
103
275
109
67

822
283
1037
171
166
971
252
188
189
113
118
220
270
133
276
141
226
103
275
109
67

57.7%
66.4%
69.7%
71.9%
57.8%
63.9%
60.7%
53.2%
66.1%
51.3%
73.7%
72.3%
66.3%
56.4%
46.7%
44.0%
49.6%
58.3%
69.8%
49.5%
43.3%
59.9%

47.0%
80.6%
54.4%
71.9%
75.9%
47.4%
73.4%
72.9%
73.0%
40.7%
75.4%
73.2%
71.1%
41.4%
26.4%
27.0%
45.6%
50.5%
62.5%
44.0%
35.8%
69.5%

ELA Score

Math Score



Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Independent Non-Public Schools

3831
v
3837
v,
3838
v
3839

"3841
3843
"a349
"a351
8755
8775
8780
8835
8930
8950
8960
B965
€025
€060
c110
c120
8771

Michael Grimmer Middle School
Kolling Elementary School

Hal E Clark Middle School
George Bibich Elementary School
James H Watson Elementary School
Kahler Middle School

Protsman Elementary School
Homan Elementary School

Peifer Elementary School
Aquinas School at St Andrew's
Saint Michael School

Saint John Evangelist School
Saint Mary Catholic Comm School
Saint Mary School

Saint Casimir School

Saint John Bosco School

Saint John The Baptist School
Our Lady Of Grace School

Saint Thomas More School
Queen Of All Saints School

Saint Stanislaus Kostka School
Crown Point Christian School

School Total

ELA & Math Score

332 821 40.4%
176 283 62.2%
514 1036 49.6%
105 171 61.4%
89 166 53.6%
393 971 40.5%
139 252 55.2%
92 188 48.9%
105 189 55.6%
34 113 30.1%
76 118 64.4%
140 220 63.6%
156 270 57.8%
44 133 33.1%
53 276 19.2%
30 141 21.3%
69 226 30.5%
42 103 40.8%
143 275 52.0%
37 109 33.9%
16 67 23.9%
222 446 49.8%
School Total

Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Diocese of Gary
Independent Non-Public Schools

Michael Grimmer Middle School
Kolling Elementary School

Hal E Clark Middle School
George Bibich Elementary School
James H Watson Elementary School
Kahler Middle School

Protsman Elementary School
Homan Elementary School

Peifer Elementary School
Aquinas School at St Andrew's
Saint Michael School

Saint John Evangelist School
Saint Mary Catholic Comm School
Saint Mary School

Saint Casimir School

Saint John Bosco School

Saint John The Baptist School
Our Lady Of Grace School

Saint Thomas More School
Queen Of All Saints School

Saint Stanislaus Kostka School
Crown Point Christian School

57
17
59

10
73
17
20
16

13

16
36
10
16
10
23

31

70
35
95
20
21
91
35
21
26
1
15
19
33
19
24
14
23
20

13

57

GuuwhwNuno BNl RE8REEEER

126

188
59
59

145

67

19
22
41
53
25
26
21

27
52
16
1
117

201 62.7%
123 72.4%
269 69.9%
73 80.8%
75 78.7%
251 57.8%
130 723%
113 59.3%
91 65.9%
34 55.9%
36 61.1%
58 70.7%
95 55.8%
49 51.0%
82 317%
48 43.8%
74 59.5%
41 65.9%
82 63.4%
32 50.0%
23 47.8%
162 722%

Science Score



Grade 5

Social Studies

Lake Central School Corporation 3831 Michael Grimmer Middle School 45 41 54 53 107 193 55.4% SCO re
Lake Central School Corporation "3838 Hal E Clark Middle School 25 29 63 97 160 214 74.8%
Lake Central School Corporation "3841 Kahler Middle School 39 30 67 86 153 222 68.9%
Diocese of Gary B755 Aquinas School at St Andrew's 7 2 3 0 3 12 25.0%
Diocese of Gary B775 Saint Michael School 0 3 6 12 18 21 85.7%
Diocese of Gary B780 Saint John Evangelist School 2 3 18 23 41 46 89.1%
Diocese of Gary B835 Saint Mary Catholic Comm School 10 18 8 12 20 48 41.7%
Diocese of Gary B930 Saint Mary School 1 3 5 11 16 20 80.0%
Diocese of Gary B950 Saint Casimir School ak) 14 21 6 27 54 50.0%
Diocese of Gary B960 Saint John Bosco School 10 7 7 1 8 25 32.0%
Diocese of Gary BI6S Saint John The Baptist School 16 8 11 6 17 41 41.5%
Diocese of Gary €025 Our Lady Of Grace School 1 8 4 6 10 19 52.6%
Diocese of Gary C060 Saint Thomas More School 8 9 18 14 32 49 65.3%
Diocese of Gary Cc110 Queen Of All Saints School 4 4 8 4 12 20 60.0%
Diocese of Gary c120 Saint Stanislaus Kostka School 3 4 3 0 3 10 30.0%
Independent Non-Public Schools B771 Crown Point Christian School 9 7 19 28 47 63 74.6%




