			School Total					
			ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
	School		Approaching	At	Above	Total	Total	Proficient
Corp Name	ID	School Name	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficient	Tested	%
Lake Central School Corporation	3831	Michael Grimmer Middle School	208	291	183	474	821	57.7%
Lake Central School Corporation	3837	Kolling Elementary School	54	93	95	188	283	66.4%
Lake Central School Corporation	3838	Hal E Clark Middle School	210	379	344	723	1037	69.7%
Lake Central School Corporation	3839	George Bibich Elementary School	32	55	68	123	171	71.9%
Lake Central School Corporation	3840	James H Watson Elementary School	46	56	40	96	166	57.8%
Lake Central School Corporation	3841	Kahler Middle School	243	362	258	620	971	63.9%
Lake Central School Corporation	3843	Protsman Elementary School	62	90	63	153	252	60.7%
Lake Central School Corporation	4349	Homan Elementary School	58	55	45	100	188	53.2%
Lake Central School Corporation	4351	Peifer Elementary School	38	70	55	125	189	66.1%
Diocese of Gary	B755	Aquinas School at St Andrew's	37	37	21	58	113	51.3%
Diocese of Gary	B775	Saint Michael School	23	48	39	87	118	73.7%
Diocese of Gary	B780	Saint John Evangelist School	48	87	72	159	220	72.3%
Diocese of Gary	B835	Saint Mary Catholic Comm School (CP)	66	111	68	179	270	66.3%
Diocese of Gary	B930	Saint Mary School	42	59	16	75	133	56.4%
Diocese of Gary	B950	Saint Casimir School	85	104	25	129	276	46.7%
Diocese of Gary	B960	Saint John Bosco School	47	48	14	62	141	44.0%
Diocese of Gary	B965	Saint John The Baptist School	69	82	30	112	226	49.6%
Diocese of Gary	C025	Our Lady Of Grace School	28	37	23	60	103	58.3%
Diocese of Gary	C060	Saint Thomas More School	72	115	77	192	275	69.8%
Diocese of Gary	C110	Queen Of All Saints School	32	35	19	54	109	49.5%
Diocese of Gary	C120	Saint Stanislaus Kostka School	20	23	6	29	67	43.3%
Independent Non-Public Schools	B771	Crown Point Christian School	121	178	89	267	446	59.9%

			School Total							
			Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
			Below	Approaching	At	Above	Total	Total	Proficient	
Corp Name	School ID	School Name	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficient	Tested	%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3831	Michael Grimmer Middle School	195	241	222	164	386	822	47.0%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3837	Kolling Elementary School	21	34	124	104	228	283	80.6%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3838	Hal E Clark Middle School	176	297	271	293	564	1037	54.4%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3839	George Bibich Elementary School	22	26	58	65	123	171	71.9%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3840	James H Watson Elementary School	17	23	62	64	126	166	75.9%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3841	Kahler Middle School	198	313	257	203	460	971	47.4%	
Lake Central School Corporation	3843	Protsman Elementary School	24	43	106	79	185	252	73.4%	
Lake Central School Corporation	4349	Homan Elementary School	16	35	79	58	137	188	72.9%	
Lake Central School Corporation	4351	Peifer Elementary School	16	35	69	69	138	189	73.0%	
Diocese of Gary	B755	Aquinas School at St Andrew's	26	41	30	16	46	113	40.7%	
Diocese of Gary	B775	Saint Michael School	11	18	48	41	89	118	75.4%	
Diocese of Gary	B780	Saint John Evangelist School	16	43	67	94	161	220	73.2%	
Diocese of Gary	B835	Saint Mary Catholic Comm School	29	49	102	90	192	270	71.1%	
Diocese of Gary	B930	Saint Mary School	36	42	39	16	55	133	41.4%	
Diocese of Gary	B950	Saint Casimir School	77	126	62	11	73	276	26.4%	
Diocese of Gary	B960	Saint John Bosco School	49	54	32	6	38	141	27.0%	
Diocese of Gary	B965	Saint John The Baptist School	38	85	70	33	103	226	45.6%	
Diocese of Gary	C025	Our Lady Of Grace School	18	33	33	19	52	103	50.5%	
Diocese of Gary	C060	Saint Thomas More School	32	71	90	82	172	275	62.5%	
Diocese of Gary	C110	Queen Of All Saints School	22	39	34	14	48	109	44.0%	
Diocese of Gary	C120	Saint Stanislaus Kostka School	24	19	20	4	24	67	35.8%	
Independent Non-Public Schools	B771	Crown Point Christian School	53	83	173	137	310	446	69.5%	

ELA Score

Math Score

			School Total		
			ELA & Math	ELA & Math	ELA & Math
			Total	Total	Proficient
Corp Name	School ID	School Name	Proficient	Tested	%
Lake Central School Corporation	3831	Michael Grimmer Middle School	332	821	40.4%
Lake Central School Corporation	3837	Kolling Elementary School	176	283	62.2%
Lake Central School Corporation	3838	Hal E Clark Middle School	514	1036	49.6%
Lake Central School Corporation	3839	George Bibich Elementary School	105	171	61.4%
Lake Central School Corporation	3840	James H Watson Elementary School	89	166	53.6%
Lake Central School Corporation	3841	Kahler Middle School	393	971	40.5%
Lake Central School Corporation	3843	Protsman Elementary School	139	252	55.2%
Lake Central School Corporation	4349	Homan Elementary School	92	188	48.9%
Lake Central School Corporation	4351	Peifer Elementary School	105	189	55.6%
Diocese of Gary	B755	Aquinas School at St Andrew's	34	113	30.1%
Diocese of Gary	B775	Saint Michael School	76	118	64.4%
Diocese of Gary	B780	Saint John Evangelist School	140	220	63.6%
Diocese of Gary	B835	Saint Mary Catholic Comm School	156	270	57.8%
Diocese of Gary	B930	Saint Mary School	44	133	33.1%
Diocese of Gary	B950	Saint Casimir School	53	276	19.2%
Diocese of Gary	B960	Saint John Bosco School	30	141	21.3%
Diocese of Gary	B965	Saint John The Baptist School	69	226	30.5%
Diocese of Gary	C025	Our Lady Of Grace School	42	103	40.8%
Diocese of Gary	C060	Saint Thomas More School	143	275	52.0%
Diocese of Gary	C110	Queen Of All Saints School	37	109	33.9%
Diocese of Gary	C120	Saint Stanislaus Kostka School	16	67	23.9%
Independent Non-Public Schools	B771	Crown Point Christian School	222	446	49.8%

ELA & Math Score

			School Total						
			Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
			Below	Approaching	At	Above	Total	Total	Proficient
Corp Name	School ID	School Name	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficient	Tested	%
Lake Central School Corporation	3831	Michael Grimmer Middle School	18	57	70	56	126	201	62.7%
Lake Central School Corporation	3837	Kolling Elementary School	17	17	35	54	89	123	72.4%
Lake Central School Corporation	3838	Hal E Clark Middle School	22	59	95	93	188	269	69.9%
Lake Central School Corporation	3839	George Bibich Elementary School	6	8	20	39	59	73	80.8%
Lake Central School Corporation	3840	James H Watson Elementary School	6	10	21	38	59	75	78.7%
Lake Central School Corporation	3841	Kahler Middle School	33	73	91	54	145	251	57.8%
Lake Central School Corporation	3843	Protsman Elementary School	19	17	35	59	94	130	72.3%
Lake Central School Corporation	4349	Homan Elementary School	26	20	21	46	67	113	59.3%
Lake Central School Corporation	4351	Peifer Elementary School	15	16	26	34	60	91	65.9%
Diocese of Gary	B755	Aquinas School at St Andrew's	8	7	11	8	19	34	55.9%
Diocese of Gary	B775	Saint Michael School	5	9	15	7	22	36	61.1%
Diocese of Gary	B780	Saint John Evangelist School	4	13	19	22	41	58	70.7%
Diocese of Gary	B835	Saint Mary Catholic Comm School	8	34	33	20	53	95	55.8%
Diocese of Gary	B930	Saint Mary School	8	16	19	6	25	49	51.0%
Diocese of Gary	B950	Saint Casimir School	20	36	24	2	26	82	31.7%
Diocese of Gary	B960	Saint John Bosco School	17	10	14	7	21	48	43.8%
Diocese of Gary	B965	Saint John The Baptist School	14	16	23	21	44	74	59.5%
Diocese of Gary	C025	Our Lady Of Grace School	4	10	20	7	27	41	65.9%
Diocese of Gary	C060	Saint Thomas More School	7	23	34	18	52	82	63.4%
Diocese of Gary	C110	Queen Of All Saints School	9	7	13	3	16	32	50.0%
Diocese of Gary	C120	Saint Stanislaus Kostka School	9	3	6	5	11	23	47.8%
Independent Non-Public Schools	B771	Crown Point Christian School	14	31	57	60	117	162	72.2%

Science Score

						Grade 5			
			Social Studies						
			Below	Approaching	At	Above	Total	Total	Proficient
Corp Name	School ID	School Name	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficiency	Proficient	Tested	%
Lake Central School Corporation	3831	Michael Grimmer Middle School	45	41	54	53	107	193	55.4%
Lake Central School Corporation	3838	Hal E Clark Middle School	25	29	63	97	160	214	74.8%
Lake Central School Corporation	3841	Kahler Middle School	39	30	67	86	153	222	68.9%
Diocese of Gary	B755	Aquinas School at St Andrew's	7	2	3	0	3	12	25.0%
Diocese of Gary	B775	Saint Michael School	0	3	6	12	18	21	85.7%
Diocese of Gary	B780	Saint John Evangelist School	2	3	18	23	41	46	89.1%
Diocese of Gary	B835	Saint Mary Catholic Comm School	10	18	8	12	20	48	41.7%
Diocese of Gary	B930	Saint Mary School	1	3	5	11	16	20	80.0%
Diocese of Gary	B950	Saint Casimir School	13	14	21	6	27	54	50.0%
Diocese of Gary	B960	Saint John Bosco School	10	7	7	1	8	25	32.0%
Diocese of Gary	B965	Saint John The Baptist School	16	8	11	6	17	41	41.5%
Diocese of Gary	C025	Our Lady Of Grace School	1	8	4	6	10	19	52.6%
Diocese of Gary	C060	Saint Thomas More School	8	9	18	14	32	49	65.3%
Diocese of Gary	C110	Queen Of All Saints School	4	4	8	4	12	20	60.0%
Diocese of Gary	C120	Saint Stanislaus Kostka School	3	4	3	0	3	10	30.0%
Independent Non-Public Schools	B771	Crown Point Christian School	9	7	19	28	47	63	74.6%

Social Studies Score